Program of Construction Works - 28 Kylemore Road NW6 2PT |January 2020 February 2020|March 2020 April
Work Stage Wk 1 |Wk2 |Wk3 |Wk4 |WK5 |Wk6 |Wk7 |Wk8 |Wk9 |Wk10|Wk11|Wk12 W13 |Wk14
Party Wall Notices (To be agreed before commencement) XXXXX XXXXX

Site set up and clearance XXXXX

Demolitions and Structural Work (Not Party Wall Associated) XXXXX XXXXX

Re-Route Gas & Water Suppies into building (1 day each) XX

Underpinning (Party Wall Notices Required) XK XXX XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX

Front Lightwell (Party Wall Notices Required) XXX XXX XXXXX | XXXXX
Rear Extension Excavations (Party Wall Notices Required) XXXXX

Rear Extension Brickwork/Blockwork XXXXX XXXXX

Rear Extension Roof XXXXX

Rear Extension Knock Through XXXXX

Structutal Work (Party Wall Notices Required) XXXXX XXXXXXXXXX

New Drainage XXXXX

New Floor Constructions XXXXX XXXXX| XXXXX

Lower Ground Floor Tanking Membrane (Walls & Floors) XXXXX
External Windows and Doors XXXXX
Internal Non Load Bearing Partitions XXXXX

First Fix Electrical

First Fix Plumbing XXXXX

Acoustic Insulation

Internal Door Frames, Plasterboard & Plaster

Kitchen Installation

Bathroom Installations

Second Fix Plumbing

Second Fix Electrical

Internal Doors, Architraves, Skirtings and the like

Decoration Internal

External Works - Front & Rear Gardens

Decoration External

Final Snagging and Clean Down
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April

2020

May

2020

June

2020

July

Work Stage

Wk15

Wk16

Wk17

Wk18

Wk19

Wk20

Wk21

Wk22

Wk23

Wk24

Wk25

Wk26

Wk27

External Windows and Doors

XXXXX

Internal Non Load Bearing Partitions

XXXXX

First Fix Electrical

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

First Fix Plumbing

XXXXX

XXXXX

Acoustic Insulation

XXXXX

XXXXX

Internal Door Frames, Plasterboard & Plaster

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

Kitchen Installation

XXXXX

XXXXX

Bathroom Installations

XXXXX

XXXXX

Second Fix Plumbing

XXXXX

XXXXX

Second Fix Electrical

XXXXX

XXXXX

Internal Doors, Architraves, Skirtings and the like

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

Decoration Internal

XXXXX

XXXXX

External Works - Front & Rear Gardens

XXXXX

XXXXX

Decoration External

XXXXX

XXXXX

Final Snagging and Clean Down

XXXXX




